F-51
U  �All Stainless Steel
for Harsh Industrial
Applications
U  �0.25% Interchangeability
for Multiple Load Cell
Applications
U  �5-Point Calibration

all stainless steel “s” beam load cells
high accuracy, economical price
standard and
metric models
	Model No.		  Description
	PT06F8-4S		  Mating connector for LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 200 lb, <100 kg
	PT06F10-6S		  Mating connector for LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 250 lb, >250 kg
	CA-4PC24-2A-015	 LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 200 lb, < 100 kg, cable assembly
				   with 4 pin connector
	CA-4PC24-2-015	 LC111/LCM111 series load cells, 250 lb, > 250 kg, cable assembly
				   with 6 pin connector
Accessories
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.�
* Visit us online for compatible meters.�
To order connector style, change model number to LC111, no extra charge. Mating connector sold separately.
Ordering Examples: LC111-200, 200 lb capacity connector-style load cell.
LCM111-100, 100 kgf capacity connector-style load cell. PT06F8-4S, mating connector,
REC-014M, matching rod end, LBC-014, matching load button.
LC101-5K, 5000 lb capacity cable-style load cell. REC-058M, matching rod end.
 To Order
 		 	  Load Button	 Rod End
		 Capacity	                Model		  Compatible	 Model		  Model
	 lb	  kgf	 Cable            	 Connector	   	 Meters*	N o.		N  o.
					     STANDARD MODELS
	 25	 —	 LC101-25	 LC111-25	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 50	 —	 LC101-50	 LC111-50	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 100	 —	 LC101-100	 LC111-100	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 200	 —	 LC101-200	 LC111-200	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 250	 —	 LC101-250	 LC111-250	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 500	 —	 LC101-500	 LC111-500	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 1000	 —	 LC101-1K	 LC111-1K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 2000	 —	 LC101-2K	 LC111-2K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 3000	 —	 LC101-3K	 LC111-3K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-058		  REC-058M
	 5000	 —	 LC101-5K	 LC111-5K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-058		  REC-058M
	10,000	 —	 LC101-10K	 LC111-10K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-100		  REC-100M
	20,000	 —	 LC101-20K	 LC111-20K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-100		  REC-100M
	25,000	 —	 LC101-25K	 LC111-25K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-100		  REC-100M-1
	30,000	 —	 LC101-30K	 LC111-30K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-100		  REC-100M-1
	40,000	 —	 LC101-40K	 LC111-40K	 DP41-S, DP25B-S	 LBC-114		  REC-114M
					     METRIC MODELS
	 —	 10	 LCM101-10	 LCM111-10	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 —	 25	 LCM101-25	 LCM111-25	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 —	 50	 LCM101-50	 LCM111-50	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 —	 100	 LCM101-100	 LCM111-100	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 —	 250	 LCM101-250	 LCM111-250	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 —	 500	 LCM101-500	 LCM111-500	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 —	 1000	 LCM101-1K	 LCM111-1K	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 —	 1500	 LCM101-1.5K	 LCM111-1.5K	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M16		  MREC-M16M
	 —	 2000	 LCM101-2K	 LCM111-2K	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M16		  MREC-M16M
	 —	 5000	 LCM101-5K	 LCM111-5K	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M24		  MREC-M24M
	 —	 10,000	 LCM101-10K	 LCM111-10K	 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M24		  MREC-M24M
R
od
 E
nd